
PROPOSED WHITE EARTH STATE FOREST LAND TRANSFER FROM THE 
STATE OF MINNESOTA TO THE WHITE EARTH BAND

OF THE MINNESOTA CHIPPEWA TRIBE

INFORMATION

HF3783
https://www.revisor.mn.gov/bills/text.php?session=ls93&number=HF3783&session_number=0&session_year=2023&ve
rsion=list

HF4304
https://www.revisor.mn.gov/bills/text.php?number=HF4304&version=0&session_year=2024&session_number=0

SF3557
https://www.revisor.mn.gov/bills/text.php?number=SF3557&version=latest&session_year=2024&session_number=0

SF3480
https://www.revisor.mn.gov/bills/text.php?number=SF3480&version=latest&session_year=2024&session_number=0

CONTACTS

Committee: Environment and Natural Resources Finance and Policy
Administrator: Peter Strohmeier- peter.strohmeier@house.mn.gov
Chair: Rick Hansen-  rep.rick.hansen@house.mn.gov
Members:
Matt Bliss - rep.matt.bliss@house.mn.gov
Leigh Finke - rep.leigh.finke@house.mn.gov
Jeff Brand - rep.jeff.brand@house.mn.gov
Peter Fischer - rep.peter.fischer@house.mn.gov
John Burkel -  rep.john.burkel@house.mn.gov
Dawn Gillman - rep.dawn.gillman@house.mn.gov
Heather Edelson - rep.heather.edelson@house.mn.gov
Steven Jacob - rep.steven.jacob@house.mn.gov
Fue Lee - rep.fue.lee@house.mn.gov
Dave Lislegard - rep.dave.lislegard@house.mn.gov
Kristi Pursell - rep.kristi.pursell@house.mn.gov
Roger Skraba - rep.roger.skraba@house.mn.gov
Samantha Vang - rep.samantha.vang@house.mn.gov

Committee: Environment, Climate and Legacy
Administrator: Kara Josephson - kara.josephson@senatemn.gov
Chair- Foung Hawj- sen.foung.hawj@senate.mn
Members:
Justin Echorn - sen.justin.eichorn@senate.mn
Steve Green - sen.steve.green@senate.mn
Grant Hauschild - sen.grant.hauschild@senate.mn
John Hoffman - sen.john.hoffman@senate.mn
Mary Kunesh - sen.mary.kunesh@senate.mn
Andrew Lang - sen.andrew.lang@senate.mn
Kelly Morrison - sen.kelly.morrison@senate.mn
Nathan Wesenberg - sen.nathan.wesenberg@senate.mn

Authors of the Senate and House Bills:
Alicia 'Liish' Kozlowski: rep.alicia.kozlowski@house.mn.gov
Kristi Pursell - rep.kristi.pursell@house.mn.gov
Rep. Lucy Rehm - rep.lucy.rehm@house.mn.gov
Jamie Becker-Finn - rep.jamie.becker-finn@house.mn.gov



Fue Lee - rep.fue.lee@house.mn.gov
Jessica Hanson - rep.jessica.hanson@house.mn.gov
Mary Kunesh - sen.mary.kunesh@senate.mn
Grant Hauschild, Contact Link - https://www.senate.mn/members/email-form/1252
Jennifer A. McEwen, Contact Link - https://www.senate.mn/members/email-form/1241

Contact Link for Governor Tim Walz office: https://mn.gov/governor/connect/contact-us/

MN State Commissioners Offices
Commissioner of MN DNR (Sarah Strommen) - commissioner.dnr@state.mn.us
Commissioner of the MN Department of Human Rights (Rebecca Lucero) - Info.mdhr@state.mn.us
MN Department of Commerce, Tribal Government Affairs, Jackie Dionne, Tribal Liaison - jackie.dionne@state.mn.us
Commissioner of the MN Department of Administration, Executive Aid, Jacob Hafften - Jacob.Hafften@state.mn.us

Legislators from this Area:
Steve Green (District 2) - sen.steve.green@senate.mn
Robert Kupec (District 4), Email Form - https://www.senate.mn/members/email-form/1253
Matt Bliss (District 2B) - rep.matt.bliss@house.mn.gov
Jim Joy (District 4B) - rep.jim.joy@house.mn.gov
Paul J. Utke (District 5) - sen.paul.utke@senate.mn
Krista Knudsen (District 5A) - rep.krista.knudsen@house.mn.gov

White Earth Nation - contact.wen@whiteearth-nsn.gov

Congresspersons from MN:
Sen. Tina Smith, Contact Link - https://www.smith.senate.gov/share-your-opinion/
Sen. Amy Klobuchar, Contact Link - https://www.klobuchar.senate.gov/public/index.cfm/email-amy
Rep. Pete Stauber (8th Dist), Contact Link - https://stauber.house.gov/contact/email-me
Rep. Michelle Fischbach (7th Dist), Contact Link - https://fischbach.house.gov/contact

Media:
Fargo Forum, Matthew Von Pinnon, Editor-in-Chief - mvonpinnon@forumcomm.com
Grand Forks Herald, Korrie Wenzel, Publisher/Executive Editor - kwenzel@gfherald.com
Star Tribune - opinion@startribune.com
Park Rapids Enterprise - enterprise@parkrapidsenterprise.com
Detroit Lakes Tribune - Nathan Bowe, News Editor -| nbowe@dlnewspapers.com
Bemidji Pioneer - news@bemidjipioneer.com
Bagley Farmers Independant, Contact Link -
https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSe6sCE4c9IUMfr19Vlk1CTaSw8ECz4gM5JSvh862nD3u5xMlA/viewform

Other:
Becker County Coalition of Lake Associations (COLA) - beckercountycolamn@gmail.com
Becker County Commisssioners: District 1 Commissioner, Erica Jepson - erica.jepson@co.becker.mn.us

District 2 Commissioner, David Meyer - david.meyer@co.becker.mn.us
District 3 Commissioner, John Okeson - jokeson@co.becker.mn.us
District 4 Commissioner, Richard Vareberg - richard.vareberg@co.becker.mn.us
District 5 Commissioner, Barry Nelson - bknelso@co.becker.mn.us


